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Light is OSRAM

02.06.2016

OS-PD-2016-017

Last order:

Last delivery:

Reason: Unsupportable dim LED

Please direct your inquiry to your local Sales office.

Device Ordering Code Function Brand Device Ordering Code Function Brand

OSLON Square

LUW CQAR-NPNR-MCML-1-700-R18 Q65111A3109 SSL OSLON Square LUW CQAR-NQNS-MCML-1-700-R18 Q65111A3108 SSL OSLON Square

LCW CQAR.PC-MSMU-5R8T-1-700-R18 Q65111A4433 SSL OSLON Square LCW CQAR.PC-MTNP-5R8T-1-700-R18 Q65111A4579 SSL OSLON Square

LCW CQAR.EC-MRMT-5H7I-1-700-R18 Q65111A4127 SSL OSLON Square LCW CQAR.EC-MTNP-5H7I-1-700-R18 Q65111A3010 SSL OSLON Square

OSLON SSL 80

LUW CR7P-LSLU-MCML-1-350-R18 Q65111A3443 SSL OSLON LUW CR7P-LTMP-MCML-1-350-R18 Q65111A4273 SSL OSLON

LUW CQ7P-LQLR-6P7R-1-350-R18-K Q65111A1477 SSL OSLON Refer to replacement device LCW CRDP SSL OSLON

GW CS8PM1.CM-KQKS-XX58-1-350-R18 Q65111A7856 SSL OSLON GW CS8PM1.CM-KSKU-XX58-1-350-R18 Q65112A1018 SSL OSLON

GW CS8PM1.CM-KRKT-A636-1-350-R18 Q65111A7855 SSL OSLON GW CS8PM1.CM-KTLP-A636-1-350-R18 Q65112A1158 SSL OSLON

GW CS8PM1.CM-KRKT-A838-1-350-R18 Q65111A7854 SSL OSLON GW CS8PM1.CM-KSKU-A838-1-350-R18 Q65112A1019 SSL OSLON

GW CS8PM1.CM-KRKT-XX56-1-350-R18 Q65111A7853 SSL OSLON GW CS8PM1.CM-KTLP-XX56-1-350-R18 Q65112A1157 SSL OSLON

GW CS8PM1.CM-KRKT-XX57-1-350-R18 Q65111A7852 SSL OSLON GW CS8PM1.CM-KTLP-XX57-1-350-R18 Q65112A0956 SSL OSLON

Stop immediately

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Stop immediately
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GW CS8PM1.CM-KRKT-XX58-1-350-R18 Q65111A7851 SSL OSLON GW CS8PM1.CM-KSKU-XX58-1-350-R18 Q65112A1018 SSL OSLON

LCW CR7P.EC-KULQ-5J7K-1-350-R18 Q65111A2706 SSL OSLON LCW CR7P.EC-LPLR-5J7K-1-350-R18 Q65111A2705 SSL OSLON

LCW CR7P.EC-KSKU-5U8X-1-350-R18 Q65111A4825 SSL OSLON LCW CR7P.EC-KULQ-5U8X-1-350-R18 Q65111A2964 SSL OSLON

GW CS8PM1.CM-KSKU-XX55-1-350-R18 Q65111A7849 SSL OSLON GW CS8PM1.CM-KULQ-XX55-1-350-R18 Q65112A1050 SSL OSLON

GW CS8PM1.CM-KSKU-XX56-1-350-R18 Q65111A7861 SSL OSLON GW CS8PM1.CM-KTLP-XX56-1-350-R18 Q65112A1157 SSL OSLON

GW CS8PM1.EM-KTLP-XX58-1-350-R18 Q65111A7842 SSL OSLON GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-XX58-1-350-R18 Q65111A7837 SSL OSLON

GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-XX56-1-350-R18 Q65111A7839 SSL OSLON GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-XX56-1-350-R18 Q65111A7834 SSL OSLON

OSLON SSL 150

LUW CRDP-LSLU-MCML-1-350-R18 Q65111A3444 SSL OSLON LUW CRDP-LTMP-MCML-1-350-R18 Q65111A4271 SSL OSLON

LUW CQDP-LQLR-6P7R-1-350-R18-K Q65111A1474 SSL OSLON Refer to replacement device LCW CRDP SSL OSLON

LCW CQDP.CC-KQKS-5L7N-1-350-R18-K Q65111A1908 SSL OSLON Refer to replacement device LCW CRDP SSL OSLON

GW CSHPM1.CM-KQKS-XX58-1-350-R18 Q65111A7859 SSL OSLON GW CSHPM1.CM-KSKU-XX58-1-350-R18 Q65112A1127 SSL OSLON

GW CSHPM1.CM-KRKT-A636-1-350-R18 Q65111A7858 SSL OSLON GW CSHPM1.CM-KSKU-A636-1-350-R18 Q65111A6967 SSL OSLON

GW CSHPM1.CM-KRKT-A838-1-350-R18 Q65111A7857 SSL OSLON GW CSHPM1.CM-KSKU-A838-1-350-R18 Q65112A1128 SSL OSLON

GW CSHPM1.CM-KRKT-XX56-1-350-R18 Q65111A7863 SSL OSLON To be advised SSL OSLON

GW CSHPM1.CM-KRKT-XX57-1-350-R18 Q65111A7862 SSL OSLON GW CSHPM1.CM-KTLP-XX57-1-350-R18 Q65112A0958 SSL OSLON

GW CSHPM1.CM-KRKT-XX58-1-350-R18 Q65111A7871 SSL OSLON GW CSHPM1.CM-KSKU-XX58-1-350-R18 Q65112A1127 SSL OSLON

GW CSHPM1.CM-KSKU-XX55-1-350-R18 Q65111A7869 SSL OSLON GW CSHPM1.CM-KULQ-XX55-1-350-R18 Q65112A1115 SSL OSLON

GW CSHPM1.CM-KSKU-XX56-1-350-R18 Q65111A7868 SSL OSLON To be advised SSL OSLON

GW CSHPM1.EM-KTLP-XX58-1-350-R18 Q65111A7866 SSL OSLON GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-XX58-1-350-R18 Q65111A7875 SSL OSLON

GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-XX56-1-350-R18 Q65111A7864 SSL OSLON GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX56-1-350-R18 Q65111A7879 SSL OSLON

DURIS E 3

LCW JNSH.EC-BRBT-5R8T-1-20-R18F Q65111A2312 SSL DURIS LCW JNSH.EC-BSBU-5R8T-1-20-R18 Q65111A3545 SSL DURIS

LCW JNSH.PC-BTCP-5R8T-1-20-R18 Q65111A2555 SSL DURIS LCW JNSH.PC-BUCQ-5R8T-1-20-R18 Q65111A4628 SSL DURIS

LCW JNSH.PC-BSBU-5R8T-1-20-R18 Q65111A1667 SSL DURIS LCW JNSH.PC-BTCP-5R8T-1-20-R18 Q65111A2555 SSL DURIS

LUW JNSH.PC-BTCP-5E8G-1-20-R18 Q65111A3663 SSL DURIS LUW JNSH.PC-BUCQ-5E8G-1-20-R18 Q65111A4624 SSL DURIS

DURIS E 5

GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5O8Q-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A5064 SSL DURIS GW JDSMS1.EC-FTGP-5O8Q-L1N2 Q65111A5773 SSL DURIS

GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5L7N-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A5063 SSL DURIS GW JDSMS1.EC-FTGP-5L7N-L1N2 Q65111A5774 SSL DURIS

GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5H7I-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A5061 SSL DURIS GW JDSMS1.EC-FTGP-5H7I-L1N2 Q65111A5775 SSL DURIS

GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5F8G-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A5060 SSL DURIS GW JDSMS1.EC-FSFU-5F7G-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A5498 SSL DURIS

GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5C8E-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A5059 SSL DURIS GW JDSMS1.EC-FSFU-5C7E-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A5218 SSL DURIS

GW JDSMS1.EC-FQFS-5U8X-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A5066 SSL DURIS GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5U8X-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A5752 SSL DURIS
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GW JDSMS1.PC-FSFU-5R8T-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A5429 SSL DURIS GW JDSMS1.PC-FTGP-5R8T-L1N2 Q65111A5430 SSL DURIS

GW JDSMS1.PC-FSFU-5L7N-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A5377 SSL DURIS GW JDSMS1.PC-FTGP-5L7N-L1N2 Q65111A5431 SSL DURIS

GW JDSRS1.CC-FQFS-5O8Q-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6495 SSL DURIS GW JDSRS1.CC-FRFT-5O8Q-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6505 SSL DURIS

GW JDSRS1.CC-FPFR-5U8X-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6496 SSL DURIS GW JDSRS1.CC-FQFS-5U8X-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6493 SSL DURIS

GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5C7E-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6491 SSL DURIS GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5C7E-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6488 SSL DURIS

GW JDSRS1.PC-FUGQ-5L7N-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6497 SSL DURIS To be advised SSL DURIS

GW JDSRS1.PC-FUGQ-5H7I-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6483 SSL DURIS To be advised SSL DURIS

GW JDSRS1.PC-FUGQ-5F7G-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6484 SSL DURIS To be advised SSL DURIS

GW JDSRS1.PC-FUGQ-5C7E-L1N2-120-R18 Q65111A6485 SSL DURIS To be advised SSL DURIS

DURIS P 5

GB DASPA1.13-DRDT-23-1-100-R18 Q65111A7642 SSL DURIS GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18 Q65111A7641 SSL DURIS

GD DASPA1.14-RLRN-W5-1-100-R18 Q65111A4392 SSL DURIS GD DASPA1.14-RMRO-W5-1-100-R18 Q65111A8388 SSL DURIS

GD DASPA1.14-RKRM-W5-1-100-R18 Q65111A4391 SSL DURIS GD DASPA1.14-RMRO-W5-1-100-R18 Q65111A8388 SSL DURIS

GR DASPA1.23-FUGQ-23-1-100-R18 Q65111A4407 SSL DURIS GR DASPA1.23-FSFU-26-1-100-R18           Q65112A0036 SSL DURIS

GR DASPA1.23-FQFS-46-1-100-R18 Q65111A4755 SSL DURIS GR DASPA1.23-FSFU-26-1-100-R18           Q65112A0036 SSL DURIS

GR DASPA1.23-FQFS-26-1-100-R18 Q65111A4400 SSL DURIS GR DASPA1.23-FSFU-26-1-100-R18           Q65112A0036 SSL DURIS

GW DASPA1.EC-HQHS-5J7K-1-100-R18 Q65111A5313 SSL DURIS GW DASPA1.EC-HQHS-5L7N-1 Q65111A8957 SSL DURIS

GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-5H7I-1-100-R18 Q65111A1835 SSL DURIS GW DASPA1.EC-HQHS-5H7I-1 Q65111A2353 SSL DURIS

GW DASPA1.EC-GTHP-5R8T-1-100-R18 Q65111A1834 SSL DURIS GW DASPA1.EC-HPHR-5R8T-1 Q65111A2350 SSL DURIS

GW DASPA1.UC-HPHR-5C8G-1-100-R18 Q65111A5334 SSL DURIS GW DASPA1.UC-HQHS-5C8E-1-100-R18 Q65111A3608 SSL DURIS

GY DASPA1.23-FQFS-36-1-100-R18 Q65111A4493 SSL DURIS GY DASPA1.23-FSFU-36-1-100-R18 Q65112A1318 SSL DURIS

GY DASPA1.23-FPFR-36-1-100-R18 Q65111A4492 SSL DURIS GY DASPA1.23-FSFU-36-1-100-R18 Q65112A1318 SSL DURIS

GY DASPA1.23-ETFP-36-1-100-R18 Q65111A4404 SSL DURIS GY DASPA1.23-FSFU-36-1-100-R18 Q65112A1318 SSL DURIS

GY DASPA1.23-FRFT-36-1-100-R18 Q65111A8389 SSL DURIS GY DASPA1.23-FSFU-36-1-100-R18 Q65112A1318 SSL DURIS

DURIS S 5

GW PSLLS1.EC-HPHR-5O8Q-1-80-R18 Q65111A4920 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A636-1-65-R18 Q65111A8454 SSL DURIS

GW PSLLS1.EC-HPHR-5L7N-1-80-R18 Q65111A4921 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A535-1-65-R18 Q65111A8455 SSL DURIS

GW PSLLS1.EC-HPHR-5H7I-1-80-R18 Q65111A4534 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A333-1-65-R18 Q65111A8457 SSL DURIS

GW PSLLS1.EC-HPHR-5F7G-1-80-R18 Q65111A4923 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A232-1-65-R18 Q65111A8458 SSL DURIS

GW PSLLS1.EC-HPHR-5C7E-1-80-R18 Q65111A4924 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A131-1-65-R18 Q65111A8459 SSL DURIS

GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5U8X-1-80-R18 Q65111A4925 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18 Q65111A8452 SSL DURIS

GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5R8T-1-80-R18 Q65111A4926 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A737-1-65-R18 Q65111A8453 SSL DURIS

GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5O8Q-1-80-R18 Q65111A4537 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A636-1-65-R18 Q65111A8454 SSL DURIS

GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5L7N-1-80-R18 Q65111A4536 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A535-1-65-R18 Q65111A8455 SSL DURIS
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GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5F7G-1-80-R18 Q65111A4533 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A232-1-65-R18 Q65111A8458 SSL DURIS

GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5C7E-1-80-R18 Q65111A4532 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A131-1-65-R18 Q65111A8459 SSL DURIS

GW PSLLS1.EC-GTHP-5U8X-1-80-R18 Q65111A4539 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18 Q65111A8452 SSL DURIS

GW PSLLS1.EC-GTHP-5R8T-1-80-R18 Q65111A4538 SSL DURIS GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5R8T-1-80-R18 Q65111A4926 SSL DURIS

GW PSLMS1.CC-GSGU-5L7N-1-65-R18 Q65111A5740 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.CM-GRGT-A535-1-65-R18 Q65111A9122 SSL DURIS

GW PSLMS1.CC-GRGT-5L7N-1-65-R18 Q65111A5741 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.CM-GRGT-A535-1-65-R18 Q65111A9122 SSL DURIS

GW PSLMS1.CC-GQGS-5R8T-1-65-R18 Q65111A5742 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.CM-GQGS-A737-1-65-R18 Q65111A9120 SSL DURIS

GW PSLMS1.CC-GPGR-5U8X-1-65-R18 Q65111A5736 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.CM-GPGR-A838-1-65-R18 Q65111A9119 SSL DURIS

GW PSLMS1.CC-GPGR-5R8T-1-65-R18 Q65111A5737 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.CM-GQGS-A737-1-65-R18 Q65111A9120 SSL DURIS

GW PSLMS1.EC-GTHP-5O8Q-1-65-R18 Q65111A4914 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A636-1-65-R18 Q65111A8454 SSL DURIS

GW PSLMS1.EC-GTHP-5L7N-1-65-R18 Q65111A4915 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A535-1-65-R18 Q65111A8455 SSL DURIS

GW PSLMS1.EC-GTHP-5H7I-1-65-R18 Q65111A4518 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A333-1-65-R18 Q65111A8457 SSL DURIS

GW PSLMS1.EC-GTHP-5F7G-1-65-R18 Q65111A4517 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A232-1-65-R18 Q65111A8458 SSL DURIS

GW PSLMS1.EC-GTHP-5C7E-1-65-R18 Q65111A4917 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A131-1-65-R18 Q65111A8459 SSL DURIS

GW PSLMS1.EC-GSGU-5U8X-1-65-R18 Q65111A4918 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18 Q65111A8452 SSL DURIS

GW PSLMS1.EC-GSGU-5R8T-1-65-R18 Q65111A4919 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A737-1-65-R18 Q65111A8453 SSL DURIS

GW PSLMS1.EC-GSGU-5O8Q-1-65-R18 Q65111A4521 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A636-1-65-R18 Q65111A8454 SSL DURIS

GW PSLMS1.EC-GSGU-5L7N-1-65-R18 Q65111A4520 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A535-1-65-R18 Q65111A8455 SSL DURIS

GW PSLMS1.EC-GSGU-5C7E-1-65-R18 Q65111A4516 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A131-1-65-R18 Q65111A8459 SSL DURIS

GW PSLMS1.EC-GRGT-5U8X-1-65-R18 Q65111A4523 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18 Q65111A8452 SSL DURIS

GW PSLMS1.EC-GRGT-5R8T-1-65-R18 Q65111A4522 SSL DURIS GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A737-1-65-R18 Q65111A8453 SSL DURIS

SOLERIQ S 19

GW KAHNB1.EM-UPUR-35S3-1050-T02 Q65111A5834 SSL SOLERIQ GW KAHNB1.EM-UQUR-35S3 Q65111A7450 SSL SOLERIQ

GW KAHNB1.EM-TUUQ-27S3-1050-T02 Q65111A5836 SSL SOLERIQ GW KAHNB1.EM-UPUQ-27S3 Q65111A7453 SSL SOLERIQ

GW KAHNB1.CM-TTUP-35S3-T02 Q65111A6390 SSL SOLERIQ GW KAHNB1.CM-TUUP-35S3 Q65111A7480 SSL SOLERIQ

GW KAHNB1.CM-TSTU-27S3-T02 Q65111A6391 SSL SOLERIQ GW KAHNB1.CM-TTTU-27S3 Q65111A7457 SSL SOLERIQ

GW KAHLB1.EM-TRTT-35S3-T02 Q65111A6392 SSL SOLERIQ GW KAHLB1.EM-TSTT-35S3 Q65111A6706 SSL SOLERIQ

GW KAHLB1.EM-TQTS-27S3-T02 Q65111A4687 SSL SOLERIQ GW KAHLB1.EM-TRTS-27S3 Q65111A6708 SSL SOLERIQ

GW KAHLB1.CM-TQTS-40S3-T02 Q65111A6376 SSL SOLERIQ GW KAHLB1.CM-TRTS-40S3 Q65111A7426 SSL SOLERIQ

GW KAHLB1.CM-TPTR-35S3-T02 Q65111A6377 SSL SOLERIQ GW KAHLB1.CM-TQTR-35S3 Q65111A7428 SSL SOLERIQ

GW KAHLB1.CM-SUTQ-27S3-T02 Q65111A6393 SSL SOLERIQ GW KAHLB1.CM-TPTQ-27S3 Q65111A7436 SSL SOLERIQ

GW KAHJB1.EM-STTP-35S3-T02 Q65111A5214 SSL SOLERIQ GW KAHJB1.EM-SUTP-35S3 Q65111A7439 SSL SOLERIQ

GW KAHJB1.EM-SSSU-27S3-T02 Q65111A5691 SSL SOLERIQ GW KAHJB1.EM-STSU-27S3 Q65111A7420 SSL SOLERIQ

GW KAHJB1.CM-SRST-40S3-T02 Q65111A6394 SSL SOLERIQ GW KAHJB1.CM-SSST-40S3 Q65111A7443 SSL SOLERIQ

GW KAHJB1.CM-SRST-35S3-T02 Q65111A6395 SSL SOLERIQ GW KAHJB1.CM-SSST-35S3 Q65111A7444 SSL SOLERIQ
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GW KAHJB1.CM-SQSS-30S3-T02 Q65111A6381 SSL SOLERIQ GW KAHJB1.CM-SRSS-30S3 Q65111A7432 SSL SOLERIQ

GW KAHJB1.CM-SQSS-27S3-T02 Q65111A6453 SSL SOLERIQ GW KAHJB1.CM-SRSS-27S3 Q65112A0055 SSL SOLERIQ

OSLON Square

LUW CQAR-NPNR-MMMW-1-700-R18 Q65111A3110 SSL OSLON LUW CQAR-NRNT-MMMW-1-700-R18 Q65112A1315 SSL OSLON

LCW CQAR.PC-MTNP-5F7G-1-700-R18 Q65111A4515 SSL OSLON LCW CQAR.PC-MUNQ-5F7G-1-700-R18 Q65111A4514 SSL OSLON

LCW CQAR.PC-MSMU-5O8Q-1-700-R18 Q65111A4577 SSL OSLON To be advised To be advised SSL OSLON

LCW CQAR.EC-MRMT-5J7K-1-700-R18 Q65111A2660 SSL OSLON To be advised To be advised SSL OSLON

LCW CQAR.EC-MPMR-5YC8-1-700-R18 Q65111A3013 SSL OSLON To be advised To be advised SSL OSLON

LCW CQAR.EC-LUMQ-5YC8-1-700-R18 Q65111A3017 SSL OSLON To be advised To be advised SSL OSLON

LCW CQAR.CC-MQMT-5O8Q-1-700-R18 Q65111A4130 SSL OSLON LCW CQAR.CC-MQMS-5O8Q-1-700-R18 Q65112A0935 SSL OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-MFN2-A535-1-700-R18 Q65112A0214 SSL OSLON GW CSSRM2.PM-N1N3-A535-1-700-R18 Q65112A0207 SSL OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-MFN2-XX55-1-700-R18 Q65112A0211 SSL OSLON GW CSSRM2.PM-N1N3-XX55-1-700-R18 Q65112A0205 SSL OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N1N3-A232-1-700-R18 Q65112A0225 SSL OSLON GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-A232-1-700-R18 Q65112A0220 SSL OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N1N3-A333-1-700-R18 Q65112A0224 SSL OSLON GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-A333-1-700-R18 Q65112A0219 SSL OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N1N3-XX52-1-700-R18 Q65112A0223 SSL OSLON GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-XX52-1-700-R18 Q65112A0218 SSL OSLON

GW CSSRM2.PM-N1N3-XX53-1-700-R18 Q65112A0222 SSL OSLON GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-XX53-1-700-R18 Q65112A0229 SSL OSLON

GW CSSRM1.EC-MRMT-5O8Q-1-700-R18 Q65111A6742 SSL OSLON GW CSSRM1.EC-MSMU-5O8Q-1-700-R18 Q65111A8544 SSL OSLON

GW CSSRM1.EC-MQMS-5J7K-1-700-R18 Q65111A5269 SSL OSLON GW CSSRM1.EC-MSMU-5J7K-1-700-R18 Q65111A6749 SSL OSLON

GW CSSRM1.EC-MPMR-5O8Q-1-700-R18 Q65111A5231 SSL OSLON GW CSSRM1.EC-MSMU-5O8Q-1-700-R18 Q65111A8544 SSL OSLON

GW CSSRM1.EC-LUMQ-5U8X-1-700-R18 Q65111A5206 SSL OSLON GW CSSRM1.EC-MRMT-5U8X-1-700-R18 Q65111A8489 SSL OSLON

GW CSSRM1.EC-LUMQ-5R8T-1-700-R18 Q65111A4788 SSL OSLON GW CSSRM1.EC-MRMT-5R8T-1-700-R18 Q65111A6750 SSL OSLON

GW CSSRM1.EC-LTMP-5YC8-1-700-R18 Q65111A5207 SSL OSLON GW CSSRM1.EC-MQMS-5YC8-1-700-R18 Q65111A6743 SSL OSLON
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Products Affected by Product Discontinuation Notification

Number: OS-PD-2016-017

Name: Unsupportable dim LED

Release Date: 6/2/2016

Last Order: 6/3/2016

Last Delivery: 6/3/2016

QNumber QNumber Description Part Number QNumber QNumber Description Part NumberProduct Product

DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65111A7642 Q65111A7641 GB DASPA1.13-DTEP-24-1-100-R18GB DASPA1.13-DRDT-23-1-100-R18GB DASPA1. GB DASPA1.

Q65111A4391 GD DASPA1.14-RKRM-W5-1 Q65111A8388 GD DASPA1.14-RMRO-W5-1-100-R18GD DASPA1.14-RKRM-W5-1-100-R18GD DASPA1. GD DASPA1.

Q65111A4392 GD DASPA1.14-RLRN-W5-1 Q65111A8388 GD DASPA1.14-RMRO-W5-1-100-R18GD DASPA1.14-RLRN-W5-1-100-R18GD DASPA1. GD DASPA1.

Q65111A4400 GR DASPA1.23-FQFS-26-1 Q65112A0036 GR DASPA1.23-FSFU-26-1-100-R18 GR DASPA1.23-FQFS-26-1-100-R18GR DASPA1. GR DASPA1.

Q65111A4407 GR DASPA1.23-FUGQ-23-1 Q65112A0036 GR DASPA1.23-FSFU-26-1-100-R18 GR DASPA1.23-FUGQ-23-1-100-R18GR DASPA1. GR DASPA1.

Q65111A4755 GR DASPA1.23-FQFS-46-1 Q65112A0036 GR DASPA1.23-FSFU-26-1-100-R18 GR DASPA1.23-FQFS-46-1-100-R18GR DASPA1. GR DASPA1.

Q65111A7849 Q65112A1050 GW CS8PM1.CM-KULQ-XX55-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1.CM-KSKU-XX55-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A7851 Q65112A1018 GW CS8PM1.CM-KSKU-XX58-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1.CM-KRKT-XX58-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A7852 Q65112A0956 GW CS8PM1.CM-KTLP-XX57-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1.CM-KRKT-XX57-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A7853 Q65112A1157 GW CS8PM1.CM-KTLP-XX56-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1.CM-KRKT-XX56-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A7854 Q65112A1019 GW CS8PM1.CM-KSKU-A838-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1.CM-KRKT-A838-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A7855 Q65112A1158 GW CS8PM1.CM-KTLP-A636-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1.CM-KRKT-A636-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A7856 Q65112A1018 GW CS8PM1.CM-KSKU-XX58-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1.CM-KQKS-XX58-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A7861 Q65112A1157 GW CS8PM1.CM-KTLP-XX56-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1.CM-KSKU-XX56-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A7839 Q65111A7834 GW CS8PM1.EM-LPLR-XX56-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-XX56-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A7842 Q65111A7837 GW CS8PM1.EM-KULQ-XX58-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1.EM-KTLP-XX58-1-350-R18GW CS8PM1 GW CS8PM1

Q65111A7857 Q65112A1128 GW CSHPM1.CM-KSKU-A838-1-350-R18GW CSHPM1.CM-KRKT-A838-1-350-R18GW CSHPM GW CSHPM

Q65111A7858 Q65111A6967 GW CSHPM1.CM-KSKU-A636-1-350-R18 GW CSHPM1.CC-KSKU-5O8Q-1GW CSHPM1.CM-KRKT-A636-1-350-R18GW CSHPM GW CSHPM

Q65111A7859 Q65112A1127 GW CSHPM1.CM-KSKU-XX58-1-350-R18GW CSHPM1.CM-KQKS-XX58-1-350-R18GW CSHPM GW CSHPM

Q65111A7862 Q65112A0958 GW CSHPM1.CM-KTLP-XX57-1-350-R18GW CSHPM1.CM-KRKT-XX57-1-350-R18GW CSHPM GW CSHPM

Q65111A7863 To be advisedGW CSHPM1.CM-KRKT-XX56-1-350-R18GW CSHPM To be advise

Q65111A7868 To be advisedGW CSHPM1.CM-KSKU-XX56-1-350-R18GW CSHPM To be advise

Q65111A7869 Q65112A1115 GW CSHPM1.CM-KULQ-XX55-1-350-R18GW CSHPM1.CM-KSKU-XX55-1-350-R18GW CSHPM GW CSHPM

Q65111A7871 Q65112A1127 GW CSHPM1.CM-KSKU-XX58-1-350-R18GW CSHPM1.CM-KRKT-XX58-1-350-R18GW CSHPM GW CSHPM

Q65111A7864 Q65111A7879 GW CSHPM1.EM-LPLR-XX56-1-350-R18GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-XX56-1-350-R18GW CSHPM GW CSHPM

Q65111A7866 Q65111A7875 GW CSHPM1.EM-KULQ-XX58-1-350-R18GW CSHPM1.EM-KTLP-XX58-1-350-R18GW CSHPM GW CSHPM

Q65111A4788 GW CSSRM1.EC-LUMQ-5R8T-1 Q65111A6750 GW CSSRM1.EC-MRMT-5R8T-1-700-R18 GW CSSRM1.EC-MRMT-5R8T-1GW CSSRM1.EC-LUMQ-5R8T-1-700-R18GW CSSRM GW CSSRM

Q65111A5206 GW CSSRM1.EC-LUMQ-5U8X-1 Q65111A8489 GW CSSRM1.EC-MRMT-5U8X-1-700-R18GW CSSRM1.EC-LUMQ-5U8X-1-700-R18GW CSSRM GW CSSRM

Q65111A5207 GW CSSRM1.EC-LTMP-5YC8-1 Q65111A6743 GW CSSRM1.EC-MQMS-5YC8-1-700-R18 GW CSSRM1.EC-MQMS-5YC8-1GW CSSRM1.EC-LTMP-5YC8-1-700-R18GW CSSRM GW CSSRM

Q65111A5231 GW CSSRM1.EC-MPMR-5O8Q-1 Q65111A8544 GW CSSRM1.EC-MSMU-5O8Q-1-700-R18GW CSSRM1.EC-MPMR-5O8Q-1-700-R18GW CSSRM GW CSSRM

Q65111A5269 GW CSSRM1.EC-MQMS-5J7K-1 Q65111A6749 GW CSSRM1.EC-MSMU-5J7K-1-700-R18 GW CSSRM1.EC-MSMU-5J7K-1GW CSSRM1.EC-MQMS-5J7K-1-700-R18GW CSSRM GW CSSRM

Q65111A6742 GW CSSRM1.EC-MRMT-5O8Q-1 Q65111A8544 GW CSSRM1.EC-MSMU-5O8Q-1-700-R18GW CSSRM1.EC-MRMT-5O8Q-1-700-R18GW CSSRM GW CSSRM
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DISCONTINUED NEW (REPLACEMENT)

Q65112A0211 Q65112A0205 GW CSSRM2.PM-N1N3-XX55-1-700-R18GW CSSRM2.PM-MFN2-XX55-1-700-R18GW CSSRM GW CSSRM

Q65112A0214 Q65112A0207 GW CSSRM2.PM-N1N3-A535-1-700-R18GW CSSRM2.PM-MFN2-A535-1-700-R18GW CSSRM GW CSSRM

Q65112A0222 Q65112A0229 GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-XX53-1-700-R18GW CSSRM2.PM-N1N3-XX53-1-700-R18GW CSSRM GW CSSRM

Q65112A0223 Q65112A0218 GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-XX52-1-700-R18GW CSSRM2.PM-N1N3-XX52-1-700-R18GW CSSRM GW CSSRM

Q65112A0224 Q65112A0219 GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-A333-1-700-R18GW CSSRM2.PM-N1N3-A333-1-700-R18GW CSSRM GW CSSRM

Q65112A0225 Q65112A0220 GW CSSRM2.PM-N2N4-A232-1-700-R18GW CSSRM2.PM-N1N3-A232-1-700-R18GW CSSRM GW CSSRM

Q65111A1834 GW DASPA1.EC-GTHP-5R8T-1 Q65111A2350 GW DASPA1.EC-HPHR-5R8T-1 GW DASPA1.EC-HPHR-5R8T-1GW DASPA1.EC-GTHP-5R8T-1-100-R18GW DASPA1 GW DASPA1

Q65111A1835 GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-5H7I-1 Q65111A2353 GW DASPA1.EC-HQHS-5H7I-1 GW DASPA1.EC-HQHS-5H7I-1GW DASPA1.EC-GUHQ-5H7I-1-100-R18GW DASPA1 GW DASPA1

Q65111A5313 GW DASPA1.EC-HQHS-5J7K-1 Q65111A8957 GW DASPA1.EC-HQHS-5L7N-1GW DASPA1.EC-HQHS-5J7K-1-100-R18GW DASPA1 GW DASPA1

Q65111A5334 GW DASPA1.UC-HPHR-5C8G-1 Q65111A3608 GW DASPA1.UC-HQHS-5C8E-1-100-R18 GW DASPA1.UC-HQHS-5C8E-1GW DASPA1.UC-HPHR-5C8G-1-100-R18GW DASPA1 GW DASPA1

Q65111A5059 GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5C8E-L1N2 Q65111A5218 GW JDSMS1.EC-FSFU-5C7E-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSMS1.EC-FSFU-5C8E-L1N2GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5C8E-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSMS1 GW JDSMS1

Q65111A5060 GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5F8G-L1N2 Q65111A5498 GW JDSMS1.EC-FSFU-5F7G-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSMS1.EC-FSFU-5E8G-L1N2GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5F8G-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSMS1 GW JDSMS1

Q65111A5061 GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5H7I-L1N2 Q65111A5775 GW JDSMS1.EC-FTGP-5H7I-L1N2 GW JDSMS1.EC-FTGP-5H7I-L1N2GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5H7I-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSMS1 GW JDSMS1

Q65111A5063 GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5L7N-L1N2 Q65111A5774 GW JDSMS1.EC-FTGP-5L7N-L1N2 GW JDSMS1.EC-FTGP-5L7N-L1N2GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5L7N-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSMS1 GW JDSMS1

Q65111A5064 GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5O8Q-L1N2 Q65111A5773 GW JDSMS1.EC-FTGP-5O8Q-L1N2 GW JDSMS1.EC-FTGP-5O8Q-L1N2GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5O8Q-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSMS1 GW JDSMS1

Q65111A5066 GW JDSMS1.EC-FQFS-5U8X-L1N2 Q65111A5752 GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5U8X-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSMS1.EC-FRFT-5U8X-L1N2GW JDSMS1.EC-FQFS-5U8X-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSMS1 GW JDSMS1

Q65111A5377 GW JDSMS1.PC-FSFU-5L7N-L1N2 Q65111A5431 GW JDSMS1.PC-FTGP-5L7N-L1N2 GW JDSMS1.PC-FTGP-5L7N-L1N2GW JDSMS1.PC-FSFU-5L7N-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSMS1 GW JDSMS1

Q65111A5429 GW JDSMS1.PC-FSFU-5R8T-L1N2 Q65111A5430 GW JDSMS1.PC-FTGP-5R8T-L1N2 GW JDSMS1.PC-FTGP-5R8T-L1N2GW JDSMS1.PC-FSFU-5R8T-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSMS1 GW JDSMS1

Q65111A6495 GW JDSRS1.CC-FQFS-5O8Q-L1N2 Q65111A6505 GW JDSRS1.CC-FRFT-5O8Q-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.CC-FRFT-5O8Q-L1N2GW JDSRS1.CC-FQFS-5O8Q-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 GW JDSRS1

Q65111A6496 GW JDSRS1.CC-FPFR-5U8X-L1N2 Q65111A6493 GW JDSRS1.CC-FQFS-5U8X-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.CC-FQFS-5U8X-L1N2GW JDSRS1.CC-FPFR-5U8X-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 GW JDSRS1

Q65111A6491 GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5C8E-L1N2 Q65111A6488 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5C7E-L1N2-120-R18 GW JDSRS1.EC-FUGQ-5C8E-L1N2GW JDSRS1.EC-FTGP-5C7E-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 GW JDSRS1

Q65111A6483 GW JDSRS1.PC-FUGQ-5H7I-L1N2 To be advisedGW JDSRS1.PC-FUGQ-5H7I-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 To be advise

Q65111A6484 GW JDSRS1.PC-FUGQ-5E8G-L1N2 To be advisedGW JDSRS1.PC-FUGQ-5F7G-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 To be advise

Q65111A6485 GW JDSRS1.PC-FUGQ-5C8E-L1N2 To be advisedGW JDSRS1.PC-FUGQ-5C7E-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 To be advise

Q65111A6497 GW JDSRS1.PC-FUGQ-5L7N-L1N2 To be advisedGW JDSRS1.PC-FUGQ-5L7N-L1N2-120-R18GW JDSRS1 To be advise

Q65111A6381 GW KAHJB1.CM-SQSS-30S3 Q65111A7432 GW KAHJB1.CM-SRSS-30S3GW KAHJB1.CM-SQSS-30S3-T02GW KAHJB1. GW KAHJB1.

Q65111A6394 GW KAHJB1.CM-SRST-40S3 Q65111A7443 GW KAHJB1.CM-SSST-40S3GW KAHJB1.CM-SRST-40S3-T02GW KAHJB1. GW KAHJB1.

Q65111A6395 GW KAHJB1.CM-SRST-35S3 Q65111A7444 GW KAHJB1.CM-SSST-35S3GW KAHJB1.CM-SRST-35S3-T02GW KAHJB1. GW KAHJB1.

Q65111A6453 GW KAHJB1.CM-SQSS-27S3 Q65112A0055 GW KAHJB1.CM-SRSS-27S3GW KAHJB1.CM-SQSS-27S3-T02GW KAHJB1. GW KAHJB1.

Q65111A5214 GW KAHJB1.EM-STTP-35S3 Q65111A7439 GW KAHJB1.EM-SUTP-35S3GW KAHJB1.EM-STTP-35S3-T02GW KAHJB1. GW KAHJB1.

Q65111A5691 GW KAHJB1.EM-SSSU-27S3 Q65111A7420 GW KAHJB1.EM-STSU-27S3GW KAHJB1.EM-SSSU-27S3-T02GW KAHJB1. GW KAHJB1.

Q65111A6376 GW KAHLB1.CM-TQTS-40S3 Q65111A7426 GW KAHLB1.CM-TRTS-40S3GW KAHLB1.CM-TQTS-40S3-T02GW KAHLB1 GW KAHLB1

Q65111A6377 GW KAHLB1.CM-TPTR-35S3 Q65111A7428 GW KAHLB1.CM-TQTR-35S3GW KAHLB1.CM-TPTR-35S3-T02GW KAHLB1 GW KAHLB1

Q65111A6393 GW KAHLB1.CM-SUTQ-27S3 Q65111A7436 GW KAHLB1.CM-TPTQ-27S3GW KAHLB1.CM-SUTQ-27S3-T02GW KAHLB1 GW KAHLB1

Q65111A4687 GW KAHLB1.EM-TQTS-27S3 Q65111A6708 GW KAHLB1.EM-TRTS-27S3 GW KAHLB1.EM-TRTS-27S3GW KAHLB1.EM-TQTS-27S3-T02GW KAHLB1 GW KAHLB1

Q65111A6392 GW KAHNB1.CM-TSTU-27S3 Q65111A6706 GW KAHLB1.EM-TSTT-35S3 GW KAHLB1.EM-TSTT-35S3GW KAHLB1.EM-TRTT-35S3-T02GW KAHLB1 GW KAHLB1

Q65111A6390 GW KAHNB1.CM-TTUP-35S3 Q65111A7480 GW KAHNB1.CM-TUUP-35S3GW KAHNB1.CM-TTUP-35S3-T02GW KAHNB1 GW KAHNB1

Q65111A6391 GW KAHNB1.CM-TSTU-30S3 Q65111A7457 GW KAHNB1.CM-TTTU-27S3GW KAHNB1.CM-TSTU-27S3-T02GW KAHNB1 GW KAHNB1

Q65111A5834 GW KAHNB1.EM-UPUR-35S3 Q65111A7450 GW KAHNB1.EM-UQUR-35S3GW KAHNB1.EM-UPUR-35S3-1050-T02GW KAHNB1 GW KAHNB1

Q65111A5836 GW KAHNB1.EM-TUUQ-27S3 Q65111A7453 GW KAHNB1.EM-UPUQ-27S3GW KAHNB1.EM-TUUQ-27S3-1050-T02GW KAHNB1 GW KAHNB1

Q65111A4532 GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5C7E-1 Q65111A8459 GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A131-1-65-R18GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5C7E-1-80-R18GW PSLLS1. GW PSLM31

Q65111A4533 GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5F7G-1 Q65111A8458 GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A232-1-65-R18GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5F7G-1-80-R18GW PSLLS1. GW PSLM31

Q65111A4534 GW PSLLS1.EC-HPHR-5H7I-1 Q65111A8457 GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A333-1-65-R18GW PSLLS1.EC-HPHR-5H7I-1-80-R18GW PSLLS1. GW PSLM31

Q65111A4536 GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5L7N-1 Q65111A8455 GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A535-1-65-R18GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5L7N-1-80-R18GW PSLLS1. GW PSLM31
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Q65111A4537 GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5O8Q-1 Q65111A8454 GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A636-1-65-R18GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5O8Q-1-80-R18GW PSLLS1. GW PSLM31

Q65111A4538 GW PSLLS1.EC-GTHP-5R8T-1 Q65111A4926 GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5R8T-1-80-R18 GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5R8T-1GW PSLLS1.EC-GTHP-5R8T-1-80-R18GW PSLLS1. GW PSLLS1.

Q65111A4539 GW PSLLS1.EC-GTHP-5U8X-1 Q65111A8452 GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18GW PSLLS1.EC-GTHP-5U8X-1-80-R18GW PSLLS1. GW PSLM31

Q65111A4920 GW PSLLS1.EC-HPHR-5O8Q-1 Q65111A8454 GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A636-1-65-R18GW PSLLS1.EC-HPHR-5O8Q-1-80-R18GW PSLLS1. GW PSLM31

Q65111A4921 GW PSLLS1.EC-HPHR-5L7N-1 Q65111A8455 GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A535-1-65-R18GW PSLLS1.EC-HPHR-5L7N-1-80-R18GW PSLLS1. GW PSLM31

Q65111A4923 GW PSLLS1.EC-HPHR-5F7G-1 Q65111A8458 GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A232-1-65-R18GW PSLLS1.EC-HPHR-5F7G-1-80-R18GW PSLLS1. GW PSLM31

Q65111A4924 GW PSLLS1.EC-HPHR-5C7E-1 Q65111A8459 GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A131-1-65-R18GW PSLLS1.EC-HPHR-5C7E-1-80-R18GW PSLLS1. GW PSLM31

Q65111A4925 GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5U8X-1 Q65111A8452 GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5U8X-1-80-R18GW PSLLS1. GW PSLM31

Q65111A4926 GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5R8T-1 Q65111A8453 GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A737-1-65-R18GW PSLLS1.EC-GUHQ-5R8T-1-80-R18GW PSLLS1. GW PSLM31

Q65111A5736 GW PSLMS1.CC-GPGR-5U8X-1 Q65111A9119 GW PSLM31.CM-GPGR-A838-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1.CC-GPGR-5U8X-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1 GW PSLM31

Q65111A5737 GW PSLMS1.CC-GPGR-5R8T-1 Q65111A9120 GW PSLM31.CM-GQGS-A737-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1.CC-GPGR-5R8T-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1 GW PSLM31

Q65111A5740 GW PSLMS1.CC-GSGU-5L7N-1 Q65111A9122 GW PSLM31.CM-GRGT-A535-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1.CC-GSGU-5L7N-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1 GW PSLM31

Q65111A5741 GW PSLMS1.CC-GRGT-5L7N-1 Q65111A9122 GW PSLM31.CM-GRGT-A535-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1.CC-GRGT-5L7N-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1 GW PSLM31

Q65111A5742 GW PSLMS1.CC-GQGS-5R8T-1 Q65111A9120 GW PSLM31.CM-GQGS-A737-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1.CC-GQGS-5R8T-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1 GW PSLM31

Q65111A4516 GW PSLMS1.EC-GSGU-5C7E-1 Q65111A8459 GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A131-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1.EC-GSGU-5C7E-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1 GW PSLM31

Q65111A4517 GW PSLMS1.EC-GTHP-5F7G-1 Q65111A8458 GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A232-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1.EC-GTHP-5F7G-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1 GW PSLM31

Q65111A4518 GW PSLMS1.EC-GTHP-5H7I-1 Q65111A8457 GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A333-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1.EC-GTHP-5H7I-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1 GW PSLM31

Q65111A4520 GW PSLMS1.EC-GSGU-5L7N-1 Q65111A8455 GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A535-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1.EC-GSGU-5L7N-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1 GW PSLM31

Q65111A4521 GW PSLMS1.EC-GSGU-5O8Q-1 Q65111A8454 GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A636-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1.EC-GSGU-5O8Q-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1 GW PSLM31

Q65111A4522 GW PSLMS1.EC-GRGT-5R8T-1 Q65111A8453 GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A737-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1.EC-GRGT-5R8T-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1 GW PSLM31

Q65111A4523 GW PSLMS1.EC-GRGT-5U8X-1 Q65111A8452 GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1.EC-GRGT-5U8X-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1 GW PSLM31

Q65111A4914 GW PSLMS1.EC-GTHP-5O8Q-1 Q65111A8454 GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A636-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1.EC-GTHP-5O8Q-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1 GW PSLM31

Q65111A4915 GW PSLMS1.EC-GTHP-5L7N-1 Q65111A8455 GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A535-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1.EC-GTHP-5L7N-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1 GW PSLM31

Q65111A4917 GW PSLMS1.EC-GTHP-5C7E-1 Q65111A8459 GW PSLM31.EM-GUHQ-A131-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1.EC-GTHP-5C7E-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1 GW PSLM31

Q65111A4918 GW PSLMS1.EC-GSGU-5U8X-1 Q65111A8452 GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A838-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1.EC-GSGU-5U8X-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1 GW PSLM31

Q65111A4919 GW PSLMS1.EC-GSGU-5R8T-1 Q65111A8453 GW PSLM31.EM-GTHP-A737-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1.EC-GSGU-5R8T-1-65-R18GW PSLMS1 GW PSLM31

Q65111A4404 GY DASPA1.23-ETFP-36-1 Q65112A1318 GY DASPA1.23-FSFU-36-1-100-R18GY DASPA1.23-ETFP-36-1-100-R18GY DASPA1. GY DASPA1.

Q65111A4492 GY DASPA1.23-FPFR-36-1 Q65112A1318 GY DASPA1.23-FSFU-36-1-100-R18GY DASPA1.23-FPFR-36-1-100-R18GY DASPA1. GY DASPA1.

Q65111A4493 GY DASPA1.23-FQFS-36-1 Q65112A1318 GY DASPA1.23-FSFU-36-1-100-R18GY DASPA1.23-FQFS-36-1-100-R18GY DASPA1. GY DASPA1.

Q65111A8389 Q65112A1318 GY DASPA1.23-FSFU-36-1-100-R18GY DASPA1.23-FRFT-36-1-100-R18GY DASPA1. GY DASPA1.

Q65111A4130 LCW CQAR.CC-MQMT-5O8Q-1 Q65112A0935 LCW CQAR.CC-MQMS-5O8Q-1-700-R18LCW CQAR.CC-MQMT-5O8Q-1-700-R18LCW CQAR. LCW CQAR.

Q65111A2660 LCW CQAR.EC-MRMT-5J7K-1 To be advised To be advisedLCW CQAR.EC-MRMT-5J7K-1-700-R18LCW CQAR. To be advise

Q65111A3013 LCW CQAR.EC-MPMR-5YC8-1 To be advised To be advisedLCW CQAR.EC-MPMR-5YC8-1-700-R18LCW CQAR. To be advise

Q65111A3017 LCW CQAR.EC-LUMQ-5YC8-1 To be advised To be advisedLCW CQAR.EC-LUMQ-5YC8-1-700-R18LCW CQAR. To be advise

Q65111A4127 LCW CQAR.EC-MRMT-5H7I-1 Q65111A3010 LCW CQAR.EC-MTNP-5H7I-1-700-R18 LCW CQAR.EC-MTNP-5H7I-1LCW CQAR.EC-MRMT-5H7I-1-700-R18LCW CQAR. LCW CQAR.

Q65111A4433 LCW CQAR.PC-MSMU-5R8T-1 Q65111A4579 LCW CQAR.PC-MTNP-5R8T-1-700-R18 LCW CQAR.PC-MTNP-5R8T-1LCW CQAR.PC-MSMU-5R8T-1-700-R18LCW CQAR. LCW CQAR.

Q65111A4515 LCW CQAR.PC-MTNP-5F7G-1 Q65111A4514 LCW CQAR.PC-MUNQ-5F7G-1-700-R18 LCW CQAR.PC-MUNQ-5F7G-1LCW CQAR.PC-MTNP-5F7G-1-700-R18LCW CQAR. LCW CQAR.

Q65111A4577 LCW CQAR.PC-MSMU-5O8Q-1 To be advised To be advisedLCW CQAR.PC-MSMU-5O8Q-1-700-R18LCW CQAR. To be advise

Q65111A1908 LCW CQDP.CC-KQKS-5L7N-1-K Refer to replacement device LCW CRDPLCW CQDP.CC-KQKS-5L7N-1-350-R18-KLCW CQDP. Refer to repla

Q65111A2706 LCW CR7P.EC-KULQ-5J7K-1 Q65111A2705 LCW CR7P.EC-LPLR-5J7K-1-350-R18 LCW CR7P.EC-LPLR-5J7K-1LCW CR7P.EC-KULQ-5J7K-1-350-R18LCW CR7P.E LCW CR7P.E

Q65111A4825 LCW CR7P.EC-KSKU-5U8X-1 Q65111A2964 LCW CR7P.EC-KULQ-5U8X-1-350-R18 LCW CR7P.EC-KULQ-5U8X-1LCW CR7P.EC-KSKU-5U8X-1-350-R18LCW CR7P.E LCW CR7P.E

Q65111A2312 LCW JNSH.EC-BRBT-5R8T-1-F Q65111A3545 LCW JNSH.EC-BSBU-5R8T-1-20-R18 LCW JNSH.EC-BSBU-5R8T-1LCW JNSH.EC-BRBT-5R8T-1-20-R18FLCW JNSH.E LCW JNSH.E

Q65111A1667 LCW JNSH.PC-BSBU-5R8T-1 Q65111A2555 LCW JNSH.PC-BTCP-5R8T-1-20-R18 LCW JNSH.PC-BTCP-5R8T-1LCW JNSH.PC-BSBU-5R8T-1-20-R18LCW JNSH.P LCW JNSH.P

Q65111A2555 LCW JNSH.PC-BTCP-5R8T-1 Q65111A4628 LCW JNSH.PC-BUCQ-5R8T-1-20-R18 LCW JNSH.PC-BUCQ-5R8T-1LCW JNSH.PC-BTCP-5R8T-1-20-R18LCW JNSH.P LCW JNSH.P
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Q65111A1477 LUW CQ7P-LQLR-6P7R-1-K Refer to replacement device LCW CRDPLUW CQ7P-LQLR-6P7R-1-350-R18-KLUW CQ7P Refer to repla

Q65111A3109 LUW CQAR-NPNR-MCML-1 Q65111A3108 LUW CQAR-NQNS-MCML-1-700-R18 LUW CQAR-NQNS-MCML-1LUW CQAR-NPNR-MCML-1-700-R18LUW CQAR LUW CQAR

Q65111A3110 LUW CQAR-NPNR-MMMW-1 Q65112A1315 LUW CQAR-NRNT-MMMW-1-700-R18LUW CQAR-NPNR-MMMW-1-700-R18LUW CQAR LUW CQAR

Q65111A1474 LUW CQDP-LQLR-6P7R-R18-K Refer to replacement device LCW CRDPLUW CQDP-LQLR-6P7R-1-350-R18-KLUW CQDP Refer to repla

Q65111A3443 LUW CR7P-LSLU-MCML-1 Q65111A4273 LUW CR7P-LTMP-MCML-1-350-R18 LUW CR7P-LTMP-MCML-1LUW CR7P-LSLU-MCML-1-350-R18LUW CR7P LUW CR7P

Q65111A3444 LUW CRDP-LSLU-MCML-1 Q65111A4271 LUW CRDP-LTMP-MCML-1-350-R18 LUW CRDP-LTMP-MCML-1LUW CRDP-LSLU-MCML-1-350-R18LUW CRDP LUW CRDP

Q65111A3663 LUW JNSH.PC-BTCP-5E8G-1 Q65111A4624 LUW JNSH.PC-BUCQ-5E8G-1-20-R18 LUW JNSH.PC-BUCQ-5E8G-1LUW JNSH.PC-BTCP-5E8G-1-20-R18LUW JNSH.P LUW JNSH.P
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